
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 1:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-24 - Shawn Li -
13:29:09.959 1 1:52.976 75.520 65 102 20

13:30:56.503 2 1:46.544 80.080 39 99 20

13:32:41.025 3 1:44.522 81.629 58 108 20

13:34:27.317 4 1:46.292 80.269 42 102 20

13:36:17.809 5 1:50.492 77.218 60 106 20

13:38:02.483 6 1:44.674 81.510 46 107 20

L2-20 - Ondre Campbell -
13:26:21.113 1 1:49.614 77.837 51 109 20

13:28:05.948 2 1:44.835 81.385 59 110 20

13:29:51.863 3 1:45.915 80.555 59 109 20

L1-18 - David Tsai -
13:29:23.345 1 1:50.411 77.275 68 106 20

13:31:12.641 2 1:49.296 78.063 82 105 20

13:35:22.313 3 4:09.672 34.173 64 106 20

13:37:09.046 4 1:46.733 79.938 63 109 20

L3-05 - Edward Hearn -
13:24:21.755 1 1:55.647 73.776 52 82 20

13:26:21.857 2 2:00.102 71.040 50 81 20

13:28:25.555 3 2:03.698 68.974 48 82 20

13:30:18.301 4 1:52.746 75.675 24 79 20

13:32:05.232 5 1:46.931 79.790 50 85 20

13:36:24.749 6 4:19.517 32.876 35 84 20

13:38:21.462 7 1:56.713 73.102 53 83 20

L2-07 - Al Barazin -
13:26:33.804 1 1:47.283 79.528 66 108 20

13:28:28.454 2 1:54.650 74.418 61 104 20

13:30:21.142 3 1:52.688 75.713 71 106 20

13:32:10.164 4 1:49.022 78.259 70 106 20

L2-32 - Chris Morris -
13:25:47.477 1 1:48.926 78.328 83 111 20

13:27:42.376 2 1:54.899 74.257 88 110 20

13:32:35.658 3 4:53.282 29.091 76 110 20

13:34:24.350 4 1:48.692 78.497 83 110 20

13:36:12.254 5 1:47.904 79.070 80 112 20

13:38:02.868 6 1:50.614 77.133 75 112 20

L2-38 - Adrian Trujillo -
13:26:31.914 1 1:53.668 75.061 33 78 20

13:28:27.936 2 1:56.022 73.538 28 76 20

13:30:20.674 3 1:52.738 75.680 41 78 20

13:32:10.936 4 1:50.262 77.379 21 73 20

13:33:59.132 5 1:48.196 78.857 39 83 20

L3-20 - Jacob Van Rensburg -
13:25:00.807 1 1:56.053 73.518 79 115 20

13:26:49.640 2 1:48.833 78.395 86 113 20

13:28:39.411 3 1:49.771 77.725 84 114 20

13:30:29.923 4 1:50.512 77.204 80 115 20

13:32:21.408 5 1:51.485 76.530 80 115 20

13:34:11.495 6 1:50.087 77.502 88 113 20

13:36:00.532 7 1:49.037 78.249 82 113 20

13:37:49.117 8 1:48.585 78.574 78 114 20

L2-24 - Quang Ho -
13:25:37.047 1 1:49.705 77.772 43 86 20

13:27:25.876 2 1:48.829 78.398 60 87 20

13:29:18.487 3 1:52.611 75.765 55 83 20

13:31:07.255 4 1:48.768 78.442 65 88 20

13:32:56.991 5 1:49.736 77.750 54 85 20

13:34:46.976 6 1:49.985 77.574 46 75 20

13:36:36.781 7 1:49.805 77.701 55 89 20

13:38:30.488 8 1:53.707 75.035 58 89 20

L2-39 - Ronghang Shao -
13:27:06.938 1 1:59.638 71.315 64 99 20

13:28:57.026 2 1:50.088 77.502 49 92 20



13:30:46.616 3 1:49.590 77.854 64 95 20

13:32:36.421 4 1:49.805 77.701 47 94 20

L2-22 - Guy Madar -
13:23:53.097 1 1:50.671 77.093 84 102 20

13:25:46.155 2 1:53.058 75.466 85 102 20

13:27:42.178 3 1:56.023 73.537 75 102 20

L2-06 - Jose Pinelli -
13:23:58.775 1 1:55.817 73.668 18 70 20

13:25:55.741 2 1:56.966 72.944 16 72 20

13:27:49.724 3 1:53.983 74.853 16 63 20

13:29:44.193 4 1:54.469 74.535 22 68 20

13:31:38.553 5 1:54.360 74.607 16 68 20

13:33:32.855 6 1:54.302 74.644 18 69 20

13:35:28.057 7 1:55.202 74.061 14 61 20

13:37:19.044 8 1:50.987 76.874 20 67 20

L3-29 - lin yuan -
13:27:31.496 1 1:52.605 75.769 51 101 20

13:29:23.160 2 1:51.664 76.408 60 101 20

13:31:15.785 3 1:52.625 75.756 53 91 20

13:33:07.719 4 1:51.934 76.223 52 93 20

L2-03 - Scott Kraye -
13:25:07.158 1 2:00.618 70.736 33 88 20

13:27:08.213 2 2:01.055 70.480 46 87 20

13:29:04.485 3 1:56.272 73.380 41 92 20

13:30:56.730 4 1:52.245 76.012 30 90 20

13:32:50.133 5 1:53.403 75.236 26 78 20

13:34:42.514 6 1:52.381 75.920 13 79 20

13:36:35.771 7 1:53.257 75.333 40 87 20

13:38:27.492 8 1:51.721 76.369 32 77 20

L2-02 - Vanessa Jackson -
13:25:28.206 1 1:55.766 73.700 87 115 20

13:27:22.806 2 1:54.600 74.450 85 115 20

13:29:21.253 3 1:58.447 72.032 88 115 20

13:31:14.521 4 1:53.268 75.326 85 117 20

13:33:09.398 5 1:54.877 74.271 90 117 20

13:35:02.622 6 1:53.224 75.355 95 115 20

13:36:54.468 7 1:51.846 76.283 83 117 20

L1-14 - Samuel Rosenbom -
13:24:22.904 1 1:54.004 74.839 71 105 20

13:26:19.601 2 1:56.697 73.112 60 108 20

13:28:11.911 3 1:52.310 75.968 69 106 20

13:30:05.352 4 1:53.441 75.211 72 105 20

13:31:59.183 5 1:53.831 74.953 67 107 20

13:33:56.456 6 1:57.273 72.753 72 104 20

13:35:48.486 7 1:52.030 76.158 61 105 20

L2-10 - Dung Nguyen -
13:26:41.468 1 1:55.001 74.191 82 109 20

13:28:34.569 2 1:53.101 75.437 90 114 20

13:30:26.638 3 1:52.069 76.132 78 108 20

13:32:18.835 4 1:52.197 76.045 88 108 20

13:34:10.896 5 1:52.061 76.137 86 112 20

L2-14 - Stefan Gabriel Miras -
13:23:57.521 1 1:56.036 73.529 21 71 20

13:25:53.033 2 1:55.512 73.862 17 71 20

13:27:46.885 3 1:53.852 74.939 21 71 20

13:29:41.719 4 1:54.834 74.299 22 75 20

13:31:34.823 5 1:53.104 75.435 26 74 20

13:33:27.266 6 1:52.443 75.878 16 74 20

L2-25 - John Pussman -
13:26:31.691 1 1:53.669 75.060 35 79 20

13:28:27.532 2 1:55.841 73.653 33 73 20

13:30:21.787 3 1:54.255 74.675 25 77 20

13:32:14.333 4 1:52.546 75.809 24 80 20

L2-27 - Patrick Windom -
13:27:11.768 1 2:03.695 68.976 18 84 20

13:29:09.554 2 1:57.786 72.436 12 74 20

13:33:25.538 3 4:15.984 33.330 23 88 20

13:35:18.105 4 1:52.567 75.795 22 84 20



L1-19 - Melissa Iwata -

13:29:26.027 1 1:53.207 75.366 89 115 20

13:31:22.967 2 1:56.940 72.960 89 115 20

13:33:23.633 3 2:00.666 70.708 93 117 20

13:35:18.645 4 1:55.012 74.184 107 114 20

13:37:15.042 5 1:56.397 73.301 86 117 20

L2-36 - TIANMING GUO -
13:24:22.409 1 2:00.126 71.025 15 56 20

13:26:23.305 2 2:00.896 70.573 20 70 20

13:28:23.877 3 2:00.572 70.763 15 70 20

13:30:22.915 4 1:59.038 71.675 12 56 20

13:32:19.738 5 1:56.823 73.034 17 60 20

13:34:19.134 6 1:59.396 71.460 15 59 20

13:36:18.491 7 1:59.357 71.483 13 63 20

13:38:12.916 8 1:54.425 74.564 30 70 20

L3-19 - Jim O'Hearn -
13:23:56.515 1 1:55.445 73.905 34 92 20

13:25:55.549 2 1:59.034 71.677 43 90 20

13:27:55.038 3 1:59.489 71.404 34 92 20

13:29:58.674 4 2:03.636 69.009 37 93 20

13:31:56.565 5 1:57.891 72.372 29 91 20

13:33:56.024 6 1:59.459 71.422 36 93 20

13:35:54.667 7 1:58.643 71.913 39 93 20

13:37:51.447 8 1:56.780 73.060 35 92 20

L2-28 - RYAN REYES -
13:26:42.674 1 1:56.834 73.027 56 104 20

13:28:38.127 2 1:55.453 73.900 62 102 20

13:30:36.834 3 1:58.707 71.874 70 101 20

13:32:33.594 4 1:56.760 73.073 59 105 20

L2-35 - George Valdez Jr -
13:29:41.934 1 1:59.795 71.222 36 85 20

13:31:39.530 2 1:57.596 72.553 45 88 20

13:33:41.537 3 2:02.007 69.930 52 97 20

13:35:38.930 4 1:57.393 72.679 37 84 20

13:37:36.543 5 1:57.613 72.543 28 86 20

L2-21 - Greg Bottrell -
13:24:30.532 1 2:01.744 70.081 52 84 20

13:26:30.419 2 1:59.887 71.167 43 79 20

13:28:28.094 3 1:57.675 72.505 34 84 20

13:30:26.235 4 1:58.141 72.219 50 83 20

13:32:25.305 5 1:59.070 71.655 51 86 20

13:34:23.034 6 1:57.729 72.472 50 82 20

13:36:24.712 7 2:01.678 70.119 65 86 20

13:38:24.059 8 1:59.347 71.489 59 87 20

L3-30 - Qiang Qi -
13:27:07.368 1 1:59.337 71.495 22 88 20

L2-37 - JINYUAN WEI -
13:31:37.984 1 5:18.990 26.747 45 101 20

13:33:42.367 2 2:04.383 68.595 81 105 20

13:35:42.624 3 2:00.257 70.948 47 99 20

L2-40 - sijia cong -
13:27:07.731 1 2:00.685 70.696 30 71 20

L2-01 - John Collier -
13:24:28.958 1 2:00.727 70.672 72 101 20

13:26:30.379 2 2:01.421 70.268 14 70 20

13:28:32.586 3 2:02.207 69.816 12 62 20

13:30:34.920 4 2:02.334 69.743 17 63 20

13:32:37.973 5 2:03.053 69.336 14 61 20

13:34:43.738 6 2:05.765 67.841 19 65 20

13:36:51.102 7 2:07.364 66.989 50 97 20

L2-48 - MIZZIEL SERRA -
13:27:11.549 1 2:03.685 68.982 54 99 20

13:29:18.526 2 2:06.977 67.193 51 100 20

13:31:23.152 3 2:04.626 68.461 38 98 20

13:33:25.875 4 2:02.723 69.522 41 96 20

13:35:28.290 5 2:02.415 69.697 36 99 20

13:37:36.777 6 2:08.487 66.404 52 100 20
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